
 

 

 

BUS NO : 22 (KATHERI) 

 

REG.NO                   :  TN-27-R-3355 

DRIVER NAME       :  T.SEKAR 

CONTACT NO   :  9698543245 

 

S.NO BUS STOP NAME 

TIMINGS 

KATHERI TO KSR 

COLLEGE 

KSR COLLEGE TO 

KATHERI 

1 
Aanagur pirivu 

 
7.30 AM 5.45 PM 

2 
KPM Bus Stand 

 
7.35 AM 5.40 PM 

3 
Pallipalayam pirivu 

 
7.40 AM 5.35 PM 

4 
 

Colony stop 7.45 AM 5.30 PM 

5 
Bypass pirivu 

 
7.50 AM 5.25 PM 

6 
Maligai kadai stop 

 
7.55 AM 5.20 PM 

7 
 

Sanaarpalayam 8.00 AM 5.15 PM 

8 

 

Seerampalayam 

 

8.05 AM 5.10 PM 

9 
 

Vaaikalmedu 8.10 AM 5.05 PM 

10 
Senguttupalayam 

 
8.15 AM 5.00 PM 


